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Solenoid bolt features include:

•	 High security physical barrier with holding forces up to 4400 lbs

•	 Fully concealed installation suitable for timber or metal doors

•	 Stainless steel surface housing available for ATSEB250

•	 Suitable for vertical or horizontal mounting

•	 Suitable for single or double swing doors

•	 Dual monitoring of the door position and bolt position

•	 Variable Auto-relock time

•	 Fail Locked and Fail Unlocked versions available

•	 12v or 12/24v dual voltage versions available

•	 CE marked 

•	 Satin anodised aluminium or stainless steel finishes

•	 Key override version available (Euro profile cylinder not included)

Holding current (mA) 
12/24v

300mA at 12v

300mA at 12v

250mA at 12v

n/a

120mA/70mA

120mA/70mA

n/a

n/a

120mA/70mA

210mA/90mA

n/a

210mA/90mA

210mA/90mA

210mA/90mA

210mA/90mA

210mA/90mA

260mA/105mA

Kick-In current (A) 
12/24v

1A at 12v

1A at 12v

1A at 12v

n/a

740mA/440mA

740mA/440mA

n/a

n/a

740mA/440mA

1.1A/1.0A

n/a

1.1A/1.0A

1.1A/1.0A

1.1A/1.0A

1.1A/1.0A

1.1A/1.0A

1.4A/1.1A

Operating Voltage

12v DC

12v DC

12v DC

n/a

12 - 24v DC

12 - 24v DC

n/a

n/a

12 - 24v DC

12 - 24v DC

n/a

12 - 24v DC

12 - 24v DC

12 - 24v DC

12 - 24v DC

12 - 24v DC

12 - 24v DC

Product ref:

AER134

AER180

ATSEB1001

AEB1001/SMHKIT

ATSEB250PTL

ATSEB250PTO

AEB-250/SMHKIT

AEB-250/GMB

ATSEB250KOPTO

ADB25/PTLOCK

ADB25/SMHKIT

ADB25KO/PTLOCK

ADB25KO/PTOPEN

FTB25PLO

FTB25PTL

FTB25KO/PTO

FTB38PTL

Solenoid Bolts Features

Holding 
force (lbs)

3000

1000

-

n/a

2200

2200

n/a

n/a

2200

2200

n/a

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200

4400

Fail Lock/
Unlocked

Unlocked

Unlocked

Unlocked

n/a

Unlocked

Locked

n/a

n/a

Locked

Unlocked

n/a

Unlocked

Locked

Locked

Unlocked

Unlocked

Unlocked

Auto Relock 
Time (sec)

0, 2.5 or 5

0, 3, 6 or 9

0, 3, 6 or 9

n/a

0, 3, 6 or 9

0, 3, 6 or 9

n/a

n/a

0, 3, 6 or 9

0, or 8

n/a

0, or 8

0, or 8

0, or 8

0, or 8

0, or 8

0, or 8

Warranty

1 yr

1 yr

3 yrs

3 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

5 yrs

Monitoring

Dual

Dual

Dual

n/a

Dual

Dual

n/a

n/a

Dual

Dual

n/a

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

* Note: Key override versions do not include a Euro profile cylinder

Deedlock AER134 - High security solenoid 
bolt with stainless steel faceplate

Faceplate             
width (mm)

38

25

34

n/a

25

25

n/a

n/a

25

25

n/a

25

25

25

25

25

38

Solenoid bolts provide a high level of security using a strong steel bolt 
which provides a secure physical barrier. They are suitable for use 
with most forms of access control but due to the high level of physical 
security are more appropriate for higher security access control 
systems such as Card & PIN or Proximity & PIN. 

Description

Deedlock stnd. width

Deedlock slimline width

Alpro stnd. width

Alpro surface mount kit

Alpro slimline width

Alpro slimine width

Alpro surface mount kit

Alpro glass mount bracket

Alpro slimline width*

Alpro slimline deadlocking

Alpro surface mount kit

Alpro slimline deadlocking*

Alpro slimline deadlocking*

Trimec slimline width

Trimec slimline width

Trimec slimline width *

Trimec stnd. width

Deedlock AER180 - High security solenoid 
bolt with stainless steel faceplate

a

b

c

d

a

b

c

d

nbaker
Line

nbaker
Line




